
Ace of Prints Scoresheet - 8th August 2021

Baglan Bay Bridgend Afan Nedd Swansea
Score Cumul Score Cumul Score Cumul Score Cumul

Jason Busker 11 Fighting Horses 15 Grazing in the Mist 14 Feldgendarmarie 12

Different Penthouses 11 22 Rider 74 14 29 Feet on the Road 12 26 Nightmare 13 25

Three Little Bee-Eaters 13 35 Snowy Owl in Snow 13 42 Old Lady of Anghor Wat 14 40 Bridges 12 37

Scorpion Fly 9 44 Setting the Table 11 53 Shona 11 51 Kestrel over Rhossilli 11 48

Deep in Thought 11 55 Journey's End 10 63 Three Frogs 11 62 Good Morning Goodwit 9 57

The Bench 9 64 Great Crested Grebe 10 73 In Your Eyes 13 75 And the Colour, Disappeared 13 70

An African Pied Kingfisher 14 78 Returning Home 14 87 Ogmore Castle & Stepping Stones 13 88 Brassica 9 79

The Visitors 9 87 Demure 13 100 On the Pier 11 99 Lizzianthus 11 90

Infinity Bridge 11 98 Rigger 10 110 Over the Last 10 109 Steam Punk Girl 10 100

Brecon Backstreet 12 110 The Artist 9 119 Yazmine 12 121 Catch the Last Train 12 112

The Stile 10 120 Sidecar Scrambler 10 129 Washday 9 130 Focus and Concentration 9 121

Sea Farer + Camera 11 131 Pasque Flower 10 139 Langoyo Windmill 10 140 Communication 9 130

Emerging Damselfly 14 145 Photo Finish 11 150 Vietnamese Mossy Frog 13 153 White Egrets in Flight 9 139

Giants 10 155 Water Vole & Wasp 11 161 Laugharne Sunrise 12 165 Woman at the Gate 10 149

Last Man Out 10 165 Wild West Town 11 172 King of the Frontier 13 178 The Court Shadow 10 159

165 172 178 159

Gwent Tenby Port Talbot
Score Cumul Score Cumul Score Cumul OVERALL RESULT

Dead Vlei 10 Uncertainty 11 Ogwen Valley 11

Landing on Ice 12 22 Blue on Blue 13 24 Dawn at Porthcawl 12 23 AFAN NEDD 1st 178

Chaser Resting 15 37 Beach Slide 12 36 Final Flourish 10 33 BRIDGEND 2nd 172

Night Tyne 11 48 Abandoned Farm 12 48 Ifan 10 43 TENBY 3rd 171

Frosty Morning 12 60 Long Eared Owl 11 59 Roses are Red 12 55 BAGLAN BAY 4th 165

Sunshine on a Rainy Day 13 73 The Quilt Maker 11 70 Early Morning Light, Dryslwyn 12 67 GWENT 5th 164

Art Deco 12 85 A Greenland Summit 10 80 The End of a Lions Dream 10 77 PORT TALBOT 6th 160

Dog Day Afternoon 12 97 Yak Supplying Everest Base 10 90 Bethesda Fountain 9 86 SWANSEA 7th 159

Past Their Best 10 107 Alone on the Moors 11 101 University of South Wales 12 98

Dancing on Ice 11 118 Cuckoo Robin Confrontation 15 116 The King 11 109

Natural Beauty 9 127 Ready for Ascot 10 126 Falling Petals 9 118

A Lively Little Number 9 136 Carefree 12 138 Try Line in Sight 10 128

Harbour in Fog 9 145 The Cockle Picker 12 150 Penmon Lighthouse 9 137

Enjoying the Snow 10 155 Cliff Hanger 9 159 Mare and Foal 13 150

Look at this Message 9 164 Mesmerised 12 171 Shelby 10 160

164 171 160


